VI° F.I.R.S WORLD MASTERS CUP

DUSSELDORF 2015

CZECH REPUBLIC

Given Name

TEAM
Jersey # Surname

PLAYERS

1 1 PAVLICEK

2 6 LANGR

3 7 MECERA

4 10 KALA

5 11 WURTHERLE

6 13 WURTHERLE

7 14 BALAZS

8 17 ULRICH

9 24 KOJECKY

10 25 SCHUBERT

11 32 BLAHA

12 33 JINDRAK

13 40 PLASEK

14 69 VOLESKY

15 71 MIKESKA

16 94 HRACHOVINA
TECHNICAL STAFF

1 ULRICH

2 BLAHOVA

3 SALAMON

4

Pavel
Tomas
Martin
Roman
Tomas
Pavel
David
Tomas
Tomas
Ronald
Milan
Ivo
Karel
Martin
Ondrej
Petr

Tomas
Lenka
Tomas

Position Birth on:

Coach
Fyzio
Media

OTHER MEMBERS OF NATIONAL DELEGATION

PTACEK

TEAM MANAGER:

MECERA

Stépan

Martin

Referee

DD/MM/YYYY

12.3.1975
3.5.1973
31.12.1972
9.8.1972
29.7.1971
3.9.1974
7.4.1974
25.5.1965
6.10.1974
14.8.1973
27.6.1973
22.8.1966
16.10.1973
18.4.1975
3.12.1971
4.3.1970

E-Mail



